

SIAM STEEL SERVICE CENTER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED AND ITS SUBSIDIARY
STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE YEARS ENDED 31 DECEMBER

	Note	CONSOLIDATED F/S		SEPARA
		2023	2022	2023
Other comprehensive income :				
Item that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss				
Translation adjustments for				
foreign currency financial statements		2,364,126	134,799	-
Other comprehensive income for the period		2,364,126	134,799	-
Total comprehensive income for the year		267,538,407	217,128,442	276,851,480
Attribution of profit (loss) for the year				
Portion of the Company's shareholders		266,353,960	218,455,251	276,851,480
Portion of non - controlling interests	11	(1,179,679)	(1,461,608)	-
TOTAL		265,174,281	216,993,643	276,851,480
Attribution of comprehensive income (loss) for the year				
Portion of the Company's shareholders		268,481,673	218,576,570	276,851,480
Portion of non - controlling interests	11	(943,266)	(1,448,128)	-
TOTAL		267,538,407	217,128,442	276,851,480
Basic earnings per share				
Profit of the Company's shareholders (Baht per share)		0.42	0.34	0.43
Weighted average number of common shares (share)		639,997,880	639,997,880	639,997,880

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.

(Unit : Baht)

TE F/S

2022

-

-

231,462,208

231,462,208

-

231,462,208

231,462,208

-

231,462,208

0.36

639,997,880